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University of Nicosia

Haslam

Sir David

Professor

Medical School

Primary Care and Population Health
Primary Care

Academic Qualifications

Qualification
FRCGP

FRCP
MB ChB
Doctor of Science

Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry)
1989 Royal College of General N/A
Practitioners
2004 Royal College of Physicians N/A
1972 University of Birmingham Medicine and Surgery
2016 University of East Anglia Medicine

in Academic Institutions/Research Centers

Period of employment

From
2014
2000
2000

Academic Staff Short Profile

Current Date

Employer Location Position

To
Professor
Visiting Professor
Clinical Teacher

University of Nicosia
2019 De Montfort University
2003 Cambridge University

Nicosia, Cyprus
Leicester, UK
Cambridge, UK



Ref. Number

Awards / International Recognition

Ref. Number
1
2

N oo b~ W
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2015

2015

2015

2014

2008

2003

2002

2008

Date
2018
2004

2016
2015
2008
2006
2011

refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc.

Title

You’re an expert in me

More than Kindness

The Age of Consent
Talking about matters of the
Heart
The Best of Both Worlds
Schools and Hospitals
Putting Public Health into

Primary Care Practice
The Best of Both Worlds

Title

Knighted for Services to NHS Leadership

Other authors

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Griffiths, S

N/A

Commander of British Empire, for services to

Healthcare

Doctor of Science (Hon Causa)
Doctor of the University
Honorary Membership
President

President

Journal and Vol.
Publisher /
Conference
Journal of 5
Comorbidity
Journal of 2.6
Compassionate
Health Care
Annals of Royal 97
College of Surgeons
British Journal of 21
Cardiology
Malta Medical 2008
Journal
British Medical 326
Journal
Journal of Public 24
Health Medicine
Malta Medical 2008
Journal

Awarded by:

Queen of UK
Queen of UK

University of East Anglia

University of Birmingham

Ukrainian Association of Family Medicine
Royal College of GPs

British Medical Association

Pages

132-134

324-327
89-90
1:5-7
324-5
243-5

1:5-7



9
10

Other Achievements

Ref. Date Title Key Activities:
Number
1 Career Keynote Lecturer in major conferences in 33 Lecturing
countries
2 2013-19 Chairman on NICE (National Institute for Health Leadership
and Care Excellence)
3 Career Author of 2000 articles and 13 books
4 2007-9 Vice Chair, Academy of Medical Royal Colleges Leadership
5 2018-date Director, Cyprus State Health Services
Organisation
6 2020-date Non Executive Director, Dorset Healthcare
University NHS Foundation Trust
7
8
9
10
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