

FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Nicosia	
Surname:	Haslam	
Name:	Sir David	
Rank/Position:	Professor	
Faculty: Medical School		
Department:	Primary Care and Population Health	
Scientific Domain Primary Care		

Academic Qualifications					
Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional E					
FRCGP	1989	Royal College of General Practitioners	N/A		
FRCP	2004	Royal College of Physicians	N/A		
MB ChB	1972	University of Birmingham	Medicine and Surgery		
Doctor of Science	2016	University of East Anglia	Medicine		

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers					
Period of employment		Franksias	Location	Docition	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
2014	Current Date	University of Nicosia	Nicosia, Cyprus	Professor	
2000	2019	De Montfort University	Leicester, UK	Visiting Professor	
2000	2003	Cambridge University	Cambridge, UK	Clinical Teacher	

Academic Staff Short Profile 1

Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc.						
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2015	You're an expert in me	N/A	Journal of Comorbidity	5	132-134
2	2015	More than Kindness	N/A	Journal of Compassionate Health Care	2 ,: 6	
3	2015	The Age of Consent	N/A	Annals of Royal College of Surgeons	97	324-327
4	2014	Talking about matters of the Heart	N/A	British Journal of Cardiology	21	89-90
5	2008	The Best of Both Worlds	N/A	Malta Medical Journal	2008	1: 5-7
6	2003	Schools and Hospitals	N/A	British Medical Journal	326	324-5
7	2002	Putting Public Health into Primary Care Practice	Griffiths, S	Journal of Public Health Medicine	24	243-5
8	2008	The Best of Both Worlds	N/A	Malta Medical Journal	2008	1: 5-7

Awards / International Recognition				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:	
1	2018	Knighted for Services to NHS Leadership	Queen of UK	
2	2004	Commander of British Empire, for services to Healthcare	Queen of UK	
3	2016	Doctor of Science (Hon Causa)	University of East Anglia	
4	2015	Doctor of the University	University of Birmingham	
5	2008	Honorary Membership	Ukrainian Association of Family Medicine	
6	2006	President	Royal College of GPs	
7	2011	President	British Medical Association	
8				

Academic Staff Short Profile 2

9		
10		

	Other Achievements				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:		
1	Career	Keynote Lecturer in major conferences in 33 countries	Lecturing		
2	2013-19	Chairman on NICE (National Institute for Health and Care Excellence)	Leadership		
3	Career	Author of 2000 articles and 13 books			
4	2007-9	Vice Chair, Academy of Medical Royal Colleges	Leadership		
5	2018-date	Director, Cyprus State Health Services Organisation			
6	2020-date	Non Executive Director, Dorset Healthcare University NHS Foundation Trust			
7					
8					
9					
10					

Academic Staff Short Profile 3